6 ARKANSAS CATHOLIC

« Comforting Those in Troypye .

Feeding the Hungry * Healing the sick
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Parish Name, City

All Saints Church, Mount Ida

Blessed John Newman University Parish, Joneshoro
Blessed Sacrament Church, Jonesboro

Cathedral of St. Andrew, Little Rock

(atholic Campus Ministry, Hendrix/UCA, Conway
Chapel of Sts. Peter & Paul, Lincoln

Christ the King Church, Fort Smith

Christ the King Church, Little Rock

Church of the Assumption, Atkins

Good Shepherd Church, Fordyce

Holy Child Church, Dumas

Holy Cross Church, Sheridan

Holy Cross Church, Crossett

Holy Redeemer Church, Clarksville

Holy Redeemer Church, El Dorado

Holy Rosary Church, Stuttgart

Holy Spirit Church, Hamburg

Holy Trinity Church, England

Immaculate Conception Church, Fort Smith
Immaculate Conception Church, North Little Rock
Immaculate Conception, Blytheville

Immaculate Heart of Mary Church, Magnolia

Goal
$2,387.83
$315.00
$38,409.05
$66,534.56
$569.10
$0.00
$59,402.56
$240,160.96
$5,451.60
$73.50
$714.26
$1,732.50
$4,825.80
$18,578.18
$20,611.50
$11,403.00
$677.25
$3,561.60
$60,813.90
$71,337.00
$12,994.42
$3,423.00

Immaculate Heart of Mary Church, North Little Rock (Marche) $25,011.00

Immaculate Heart of Mary Church, Walnut Ridge
Mary Mother of God Church, Harrison

Our Lady of Fatima Church, Benton

Our Lady of Good Counsel Church, Little Rock
Our Lady of Good Hope Church, Hope

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church, Glenwood
Our Lady of the Assumption Church, Booneville
Our Lady of the Holy Souls Church, Little Rock
Our Lady of the Lake Church, Lake Village

Our Lady of the Ozarks Shrine, Winslow
Sacred Heart Church, Charleston

Sacred Heart Church, Foreman

Sacred Heart Church, Morrilton

Sacred Heart of Jesus Church, Crawfordsville
Sacred Heart of Jesus Church, Hot Springs Village
Sacred Heart of Mary Church, Barling

St. Agnes Church, Mena

St. Albert Church, Heber Springs

St. Andrew Church, Danville

St. Andrew Church, Marianna

St. Andrew Church, Yellville

St. Anne Church, Berryville

St. Anne Church, North Little Rock

St. Anthony Church, Ratcliff

St. Anthony Church, Weiner

St. Augustine Church, Dardanelle

St. Augustine Church, North Little Rock

St. Barbara Church, De Queen

St. Bartholomew Church, Little Rock

St. Benedict Church, Subiaco

St. Bernard Church, Bella Vista

St. Boniface Church, Fort Smith

St. Boniface Church, New Dixie

St. Cecilia Church, Newport

St. Edward Church, Little Rock

St. Edward Church, Texarkana

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Church, Ashdown

St. Elizabeth Church, Eureka Springs

St. Elizabeth Church, Oppelo

St. Francis Church, Forrest City

$3,895.50
$25,898.25
$29,885.63
$28,010.85
$5,862.36
$225.75
$6,289.50
$95,382.42
$14,016.45
$1,191.75
$10,479.00
$2,793.00
$9,765.00
$567.00
$58,323.83
$16,493.40
$13,846.27
$12,370.05
$105.00
$2,703.75
$6,095.25
$6,967.80
$12,195.75
$5,586.00
$5,386.50
$3,887.10
$3,111.15
$4,149.81
$3,339.00
$4,368.00
$41,473.43
$16,315.95
$6,724.20
$6,588.75
$20,317.27
$29,326.45
$1,155.00
$8,016.75
$8,631.00
$6,956.25

Given
$2,322.00
$20.00
$30,241.00
$50,419.64
$600.00
$100.00
$28,504.74
$138,327.00
$3,045.00
$361.00
$366.00
$795.00
$3,710.00
$7,245.00
$11,836.05
$9,080.00
$415.00
$5,640.00
$54,228.26
$73,824.22
$4,630.00
$6,263.60
$33,204.00
$3,016.00
$18,525.00
$22,522.56
$20,304.00
$6,146.00
$910.00
$2,445.00
$84,213.00
$11,210.00
$612.00
$10,893.00
$2,485.00
$7,910.00
$440.00
$71,640.97
$18,662.00
$12,608.00
$12,515.00
$320.00
$1,150.00
$5,283.00
$7,370.00
$11,083.00
$2,774.00
$6,700.00
$10,210.00
$1,500.00
$2,697.60
$3,129.00
$1,940.00
$34,130.00
$12,082.00
$4,410.00
$2,136.00
$21,599.00
$28,325.00
$1,220.00
$8,516.00
$3,625.08
$2,190.00

% of
Goal
97.24%
6.35%
78.73%
75.78%
105.43%
0.00%
47.99%
57.60%
55.86%
491.16%
51.24%
45.89%
76.88%
39.00%
57.42%
79.63%
61.28%
158.36%
89.17%
103.49%
35.63%
182.99%
132.76%
77.42%
71.53%
75.36%
72.49%
104.84%
403.10%
38.87%
88.29%
79.98%
51.35%
103.95%
88.97%
81.00%
77.60%
122.83%
113.15%
91.06%
101.17%
304.76%
42.53%
86.67%
105.77%
90.88%
49.66%
124.39%
262.66%
48.21%
65.01%
93.71%
44.41%
82.29%
74.05%
65.58%
32.42%
106.31%
96.59%
105.63%
106.23%
42.00%
31.48%
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Parish Update as of October 7, 2016

Catholic Arkansas
Sharing Appeal

P. O. Box 7630, Little Rock AR 72217-9915
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Parish Name, City

St. Francis of Assisi Church, Fairfield Bay
St. Frandis of Assisi Church, Little Italy
St. Ignatius Church, Scranton

St. James Church, Searcy

St. John Church, Hot Springs

St. John Church, Huntsville

St. John Church, Malvern

St. John the Baptist, Engelberg

St. John the Baptist Church, Brinkley

St. John the Baptist Latin Mass Community, North Little Rock

St. John Church, Russellville

St. Joseph Church, Center Ridge

St. Joseph Church, Fayetteville

St. Joseph Church, Paris

St. Joseph Church, Tontitown

St. Joseph Church, Conway

St. Joseph Church, Corning

St. Joseph Church, Pine Bluff

St. Juan Diego, Wickes

St. Jude Thaddeus Church, Waldron

St. Jude the Apostle Church, Jacksonville
St. Jude Church, Clinton

St. Justin Church, Star City

St. Leo Church, Hartford

St. Louis Church, Camden

St. Mark Church, Monticello

St. Martin Church, Nashville

St. Mary Church, Saint Vincent

St. Mary Church, Altus

St. Mary Church, Arkadelphia

St. Mary Church, Batesville

St. Mary Church, Helena

St. Mary Church, Hot Springs

St. Mary Church, McCrory

St. Mary Church, McGehee

St. Mary Church, Mountain View

St. Mary Church, North Little Rock

St. Mary Church, Paragould

St. Mary Church, Siloam Springs

St. Mary of the Lake Church, Horseshoe Lake
St. Mary of the Mount Church, Horseshoe Bend
St. Matthew Church, Osceola

St. Meinrad Church, Prairie View

St. Michael Church, Van Buren

St. Michael Church, West Memphis

St. Michael Church, Cherokee Village

St. Norbert Church, Marked Tree

St. Patrick Church, North Little Rock

St. Paul Church, Pocahontas

St. Peter Church, Pine Bluff

St. Peter Church, Wynne

St. Peter the Fisherman Church, Mountain Home
St. Raphael Church, Springdale

St. Richard Church, Bald Knob

St. Rose Church, Carlisle

St. Scholastica Church, New Blaine

St. Stephen Church, Bentonville

St. Theresa Church, Little Rock

St. Thomas Aquinas University Parish, Fayetteville
St. Vincent de Paul Church, Rogers

Sts. Cyril and Methodius Church, Slovak
Sts. Peter and Paul Church, Morrison Bluff
Sts. Sabina and Mary Church, Jenny Lind

Amount Given
Percent of Goal
DONOIS. vt

Goal
$16,257.15
$6,835.50
$3,676.05
$12,703.01
$45,143.21
$1,150.80
$1,670.55
$3,129.00
$4,433.10
$1,496.25
$27,330.44
$2,410.80
$65,431.80
$7,742.70
$10,720.50
$73,602.90
$1,496.25
$27,190.80
$0.00
$2,183.73
$46,998.63
$5,344.50
$1,092.00
$420.00
$4,846.43
$6,924.75
$1,585.50
$8,894.55
$7,313.25
$3,389.61
$16,068.23
$3,360.00
$19,838.70
$2,231.25
$1,695.75
$3,213.00
$5,087.25
$19,728.39
$10,416.00
$315.00
$3,813.60
$4,005.75
$2,285.85
$8,833.43
$9,488.85
$18,743.55
$2,420.25
$6,752.66
$24,551.10
$4,945.50
$14,054.25
$25,497.21
$22,624.59
$693.00
$7,636.13
$2,995.66
$38,944.50
$33,004.48
$9,074.50
$77,750.32
$6,142.50
$3,045.00
$7,990.50

Given
$7,355.00
$3,084.00
$2,090.00

$11,032.00
$25,815.00
$1,282.00
$2,139.50
$3,425.00
$1,690.00
$2,805.00
$21,707.50
$3,254.00
$50,011.00
$3,815.00
$14,807.00
$99,891.50
$1,621.00
$11,815.00
$120.00
$1,397.00
$46,683.00
$2,565.00
$100.00
$425.00
$3,240.00
$5,749.00
$2,575.00
$10,385.00
$7,485.00
$2,498.00
$9,013.00
$750.00
$18,209.00
$1,600.00
$3,525.00
$2,872.00
$1,030.00
$11,032.00
$5,372.19
$350.00
$1,275.00
$1,875.00
$2,940.00
$9,370.80
$3,795.00
$10,011.00
$1,050.00
$4,170.00
$13,605.00
$3,730.00
$10,200.00
$23,958.00
$26,133.81
$850.00
$5,932.00
$2,538.00
$32,648.90
$23,915.82
$8,682.00
$55,216.00
$8,960.00
$2,910.00
$8,470.00

$2,006,344
$1,618,852
6,019
% of

Goal Donors
45.24% 35
45.12% 24
56.85% 18
86.85% 45
57.18% 93
111.40% 12
128.07% 14
109.46% 17
38.12% 7
187.47% 12
79.43% 88
134.98% 25
76.43% 177
49.27% 20
138.12% 78
135.72% 382
108.34% 8
43.45% 53
0.00% 2
63.97% 9
99.33% 344
47.99% 13
9.16% 2
101.19% 6
66.85% 14
83.02% 15
162.41% 18
116.76% 62
102.35% 34
73.70% 16
56.09% 35
22.32% 6
91.79% 54
71.71% 10
207.87% 7
89.39% 17
20.25% 12
55.92% 22
51.58% 29
111.11% 1
33.43% 13
46.81% 6
128.62% 18
106.08% 41
39.99% 12
53.41% 4)
43.38% 4
61.75% 21
55.42% 51
75.42% 23
72.58% 34
93.96% 129
115.51% m
122.66% 12
77.68% 32
84.72% 12
83.83% 123
72.46% 131
95.67% 17
71.02% 245
145.87% 31
95.57% 22
106.00% 24



